
BOOKING SCHOOL 
GROUPS NOW 

for 2024-25 Season!

(Dates updated as of
4/19/2024)

Talk-Back
Stay seated after the show for an essential

moment of learning – our actors lead a fun and
interactive conversation to give your students

the fullest understanding of the play.

Pre-Show Packet
Prior to the performance, teachers can

download the pre-show packet from
TOY’s website with show-specific information

and theatre-driven activities for students to
promote creative discussion before the show.

Workbook
Workbooks will be provided after the

performance for additional learning in the
classroom or at home about the themes of the play.

Workbooks are filled with activities to continue enriching
conversations with students.

TICKETS $10
TICKETS $10ALLALL

BOOK TODAY BY EMAILING
admin@theatreofyouth.org
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For a faster process, please have as much of the
following information ready when booking:

• School name, district, address and phone number
• Contact person who will be on the trip, along with

their cell phone number and email address
• Show title and preferred date 

• Grade level attending
• Approximate number of students
• Approximate number of adults

• Will you need any accommodation for wheelchairs or
impairments, etc.?

TO BOOK THESE PRODUCTIONS, 
email admin@theatreofyouth.org



Junie B. Jones, First-Grader, is super-excited about the upcoming Holiday Sing-
Along and Secret Santa gift exchange at her school. Too bad tattletale May keeps
ruining all of Junie B.'s fun. So when Junie B. draws May's name for Secret Santa,
she comes up with the perfect plan to teach her nemesis a lesson! But will the
Christmas spirit of peace and goodwill interfere before she can give you-know-
who what she deserves? A hilarious and endearing tale based on the best-selling
book series by Barbara Park. 

Grades K-4
Running school dates from
December 4-18, 2024

by Allison Gregory

Produced by special arrangement with Playscripts, Inc.
(www.playscripts.com)

School-time performances on the 
following dates. 
Show Time is 10:30am. 

Wednesday, December 4
Thursday, December 5

Tuesday, December 10
Wednesday, December 11
Thursday, December 12
Friday, December 13
Tuesday, December 17
Wednesday, December 18

TO BOOK THIS SHOW, email tsnyder@theatreofyouth.org



Our unlikely hero, Bilbo Baggins, would much rather be sitting in his cozy
Hobbit Hole with a cup of tea and a plate of bacon and eggs. However, he
somehow finds himself on a magically mystical adventure. Staged with
speed and surprises, you’ll be delighted as things change before your very
eyes. Discover what happens as Bilbo travels on an epic journey over
freezing mountains and a frightening forest, meeting all sorts of fierce
creatures—some who want to eat him, others who turn into dear friends.

Grades 5-12
Running school dates from 
February 26 - March 13, 2025

School-time performances on the 
following dates.  
Show Time is 10:00am. 

Wednesday, February 26
Thursday, February 27
Tuesday, March 4
Wednesday, March 5
Thursday, March 6
Tuesday, March 11
Wednesday, March 12
Thursday, March 13

by Greg Banks
Based on the novel by J.R.R. Tolkien, With music by Thomas Johnson

TO BOOK THIS SHOW, email admin@theatreofyouth.org

Produced by special arrangement with Plays for New Audiences. 



Grades PreK - 2
Running school dates from 
April 30 - May 15, 2024

Whatever you do, don't let the Pigeon star in his own musical production! With a
script written by Mo Willems, the creator of the #1 New York Times best-selling,
Caldecott Honor award-winning "Pigeon" picture books, and featuring music by
Deborah Wicks La Puma (Elephant & Piggie's We Are in a Play!), Don't Let the
Pigeon Drive the Bus! The Musical! is even more fun than staying up late and
having a hot dog party!

 It's not easy being the Pigeon-you never get to do ANYTHING! But when the Bus
Driver has a crisis that threatens to make her passengers (gasp!) late, maybe that
wily bird CAN do something.

Featuring an innovative mix of songs, and feathers, Don't Let the Pigeon Drive the
Bus! The Musical! is sure to get everyone's wings flapping. 

TO BOOK THIS SHOW, email admin@theatreofyouth.org

Based on the award-winning children’s book, audiences can now hop on board for an unforgettable ride.
Script by Mo Willems Mr. Warburton
Lyrics by Mo Willems
Music by Deborah Wicks La Puma
Based on the book Don't Let the Pigeon Drive the Bus! by Mo Willems
Theatre for Young Audiences Version

School-time performances 
on the following dates. 
Show Time is 10:30am. 

Wednesday, April 30
Thursday, May 1
Tuesday, May 6
Wednesday, May 7
Thursday, May 8
Tuesday, May 13
Wednesday, May 14
Thursday, May 15

Produced by special arrangement with Music Theatre International (MTI)


